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Anlage
Am Sportfeld 3, 79312 Emmendingen
T 07641-7636 F 07641-7636

Sportwart/in
Kiesenhofer, Stefan
stefan.kiesenhofer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Valenzuela, Hernan
T 0173 6827681 hjvalenzuela@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.06.2024 02:53 | Seite 1

Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Felipe Louis

m 015120552957, carla.louis@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kessemeier, Ruven
Engels, Luis
Kutzka, Maximilian
Louis, Felipe
Markstein, Julius
Braun, Silas
Becker, Finn
Heimburger, Julian
Fechner, Valentin
Backhaus, Marvin
Markstein, Moritz
Souberin, Johannes
Danberg, Louis
Altmann, Vincent
Becker, Liam
Lampe, Anton
Lipps, Cedric

18 Pajkoski, Kevin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10665424
11092855
10667392
10820518
10914023
10765445
10765444
10819572
10665446
10667157
11157444
10765443
10770570
10909744
10918405
10843529
10840047
10843216

LK DR Info
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK22,8
LK21,3
LK21,7
LK22,2
LK22,1
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,0
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